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e Nahradné diely e Vonkajsi zavit

e Chrom

Technicke adaje

Vlastnosti prietoku

Prietok pri tlaku 3 bar 12.0 [/min

600 kPa
6 bar

Technickeé vlastnosti

Spojovacia velkost M18x1
500 kPa
Material Mosadz/Plast 5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa
1 bar
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